Saturday, October 19, 2024
Veterans Gamblers



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Courtney
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 40. 08 0 2 2 7 100 123
2 12007 Zel da S. Terzian No Tinme 0 0 4 5 17

12001 Spark (O K. Gstiguy Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Courtney
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 20025 Ferrari A. Snell 47.59 1 2 1 7 27
1 Q 20021 Jake J. Marcus 37.79 2 2 3 5 100 138
3 20020 M st er S. Billings 50. 81 1 2 0 5 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Courtney
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16006 Super G A Andrle 39. 42 1 3 1 5 100 130
2 16015 Ritz J. Mason 41. 96 2 2 0 5 29
3 16012 Varsity K. d enent 44. 17 1 2 0 5 22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 8003 Hazel R Ml enaar 38.63 2 3 1 5 37
2 8001 WI I ow B. Stephens 62. 14 0 2 2 5 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 12004 CGoode P. Ayers No Ti e 1 1 1 6 21
1 Q 12009 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 41.51 0 2 2 6 100 122
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Zachery A. Crawshaw 47. 86 0 3 3 5 29
20023 Sam W Crawshaw 40. 26 2 2 0 6 30
20019 Twig S. Bixler 44.01 0 3 2 5 26
20017 Ri o D. Mazzarese 43. 45 0 2 1 5 18
20015 Br eezy M Sullivan No Ti e 0 3 0 5 20
3 Q 20013 TaB P. Kinmel Pellet 41.80 0 4 2 6 100 132
20011 Kayak K. WIlians 43. 44 2 2 0 4 28
4 Q 20007 Ska K. Ostiguy 40. 90 1 1 4 7 100 131
2 Q 20001 Siren J. Marcus 38. 55 2 2 3 4 100 137
1 Q 20022 Zero G A Andrle 37.78 2 3 1 5 100 137
Q 20014 Scri mmage K. d enent 40. 54 2 2 0 6 100 130
Q 20003  Angel W Crawshaw 37.55 1 3 0 7 100 129
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24003 Spy B. Nye 37.87 2 2 0 5 29

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 4



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performance |l Gamblers



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24002 Ferni e S. Billings 46. 14 0 2 3 5 24

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16001 d ever J. Lawson FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Courtney
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Chi nook J. Curcio 40. 26 1 2 0 6 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Veterans Standard



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 230 yards SCT: 70 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16015 Ritz J. Mason No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 16013 Rad L. Marcus 46. 31 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q 16009 Ben L. Medcraft 41. 86 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 16006 Super G A Andrle 49. 20 2 0 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 230 yards SCT: 72 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q 20025 Ferrari A. Snell 48. 56 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 20021 Jake J. Marcus 35.22 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 20020 M st er S. Billings 58. 20 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 224 yards SCT: 70 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 I nka J. Curcio 44. 80 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 12002  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 44. 33 0 1 0 0 5.00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

8003
8001

12008
12004
12003
12009

16019
16018

20022
20019
20018
20017
20014
20013
20009
20007
20006
20003
20001

218 yards SCT:
Armmband Cal |l Nane

Haze
W I | ow

220 yards SCT:
Armmband Cal |l Nane

W ck
Goode
dive
Tenpo

224 yards SCT:
Armband Cal |l Nane

Wn
Sadi e

230 yards SCT:
Armband Cal |l Nane

Zachery
Zero G
™ g

Ki er an
Rio
Scri mmage
TaB
Bonzo
Ska

Li nk
Ange
Siren

Masters Standard
73 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
R. Mol enaar No Ti ne
B. Stephens No Ti e
66 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
D. Lonbard No Ti ne
P. Ayers 59. 78
M Havil and 49. 56
L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
65 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
J. Lawson No Ti ne
C. Baker Absent
65 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
A. Crawshaw FEO
A. Andrle No Ti ne
S. Bixler 50.70
L. Medcraft 43. 07
D. Mazzarese No Ti ne
K. C enment No Ti ne
P. Kinmel Pellet 44.90
C. Ratner No Ti ne
K. Gstiguy 37.77
K. Diedrich No Ti ne
W Crawshaw 52.65
J. Marcus No Ti ne

Saturday, October 19, 2024
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Di stance: 230 yards SCT: 67 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 Q 24003 Spy B. Nye 39. 71 o 0 0 0 0.00

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 1
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performance |l Standard
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Advanced Standard

D stance: 210 yards SCT: 71 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 16010 Jax J. Vanderslice

D stance: 215 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

20023 Sam W Crawshaw
1 20015 Breezy M Sullivan
20011 Kayak K. WIlians

Di stance: 215 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

24002 Ferni e S. Billings
1 24001 Enzo D. Chorney

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococorowu

Advanced 16 inch

Ti me TFl ts

49. 27

Advanced 20 inch

Ti me TFl ts
54. 66

68. 72 0.72
No Ti ne

Advanced 24 inch

Ti me TFl ts

FEO
42.22
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45. 00
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15. 00
0.72
Elim

Scor e

5. 00



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16001 d ever J. Lawson FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Starters Standard

Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 Chi nook J. Curcio 56. 40 0 2 1 0 30. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 8003 Haze
8001 W1l ow
D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Q 12004 Goode
12009 Tenpo
1S 12008 Wck
12005 M key
2 Q 12003 Aive
D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 16019 Wn
16018 Sadi e
2 16002 Max
D stance: 204 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Zachery
20023 Sam
Q 20001 Siren
1S 20007 Ska
20019 Twig
3 Q 20013 TaB
2 Q 20009 Bonzo
20006 Li nk
20018 Ki eran
20014 Scri mmage
4 Q 20003 Ange

Saturday, October 19, 2024
Grand Prix Qualifier

58 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R. Mol enaar 39.62
B. Stephens 60. 06 2.06

53 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
P. Ayers 44. 71
L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
D. Lonbard 38. 39
L. Mendenhal | Absent
M Havil and 39. 56

52 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Lawson 38. 75
C. Baker Absent
A. Pierre 49. 26

51 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Crawshaw No Ti ne
W Crawshaw 40. 96
J. Marcus 38. 90
K. Gstiguy 33.94
S. Bixler No Ti ne
P. Kinel Pellet 37.28
C. Rat ner 35. 65
K. Diedrich 51. 65 0. 65
L. Medcraft 39. 02
K. C ement 35. 80
W Crawshaw 37. 45
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Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 24003 Spy B. Nye
2 24002 Ferni e S. Billings
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 52.4%
Di stance: 197 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12007 Zel da S. Terzian
1S | nka J. Curcio
12001 Spark (O K. Gstiguy
2 12002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16009 Ben L. Medcraft
16016 Groovee V. Duff
16013 Rad L. Marcus
16012 Varsity K. d enent
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20021 Jake J. Marcus

Everyone 24 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
36.71 0 0
57.26 3.26 0 1
Everyone 12 inch (P) Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
No Tinme 0 0
42.28 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
46. 49 1 1
Everyone 16 inch (P) Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
55. 46 4.46 0 1
No Time 0 0
No Time 0 0
No Time 0 0
Everyone 20 inch (P) Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
No Tinme 0 0
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

1.1%

40. 0%
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Veterans Snooker
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1S 16006 Super G A. Andrle 35.91 1+7 1+7 146 146 27 57
16015 Ritz J. Mason No Tinme 0 0

2 Q 16009 Ben L. Medcraft 36. 42 1+7 147 1+6 1+6 27 57

3 16005 Dugan S. M chaud No Ti e 1+7 1+7 0 16

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1S I nka J. Curcio 41. 26 147 1+7 1+6 1+6 27 57

2 Q 12007 Zel da S. Terzian 58.50 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6 20 50

Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

2 Q 20020 M st er S. Billings 54. 90 1+7 1+7 1+6 20 43

1S 20021 Jake J. Marcus 31.20 147 1+7 1+7 27 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%

-20-



Saturday, October 19, 2024
M aster s Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1S 8003 Hazel R Ml enaar 39.03 1+5 1+7

2 Q 8001 WI I ow B. Stephens 38. 16 1+7 1+7

Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
12005 M key L. Mendenhal | Absent

1 12004 CGoode P. Ayers No Ti e 1+7 1+7

Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e 1+7 1+7

4 Q 20003 Angel W Crawshaw 47. 63 1+7 1+7

Q 20002 K2 A Andrle 31.31 1+7 1+7

Q 20019 Twig S. Bixler 40. 19 1+7 1+6

Q 20013 TaB P. Kinel Pellet 35.53 1+7 142

20017 Ri o D. Mazzarese No Tinme 1+7 1+7

2 S 20007 Ska K. Ostiguy 36. 23 1+7 1+7

3 S 20018 Ki er an L. Medcraft 38.03 1+7 1+7

20014 Scri mmage K. d enent 17.13 1+7 1+7

20001 Siren J. Marcus 36. 05 1+7 1+7

Q 20023 Sam W Crawshaw 56. 55 1+7 1+7

1S 20022 Zero G A Andrle 32.57 1+7 1+7

Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
16018 Sadi e C. Baker Absent

1S 16019 Wn J. Lawson 37.73 1+7 1+7

Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1S 24003 Spy B. Nye 37.10 1+7 1+7
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RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+7 1+7
1+6

27
27

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6 2

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+0 0
146 1+6 27
146 1+6 20
1+6 27
146 1+6 20
146 1+6 5
146 1+6 27
146 1+6 27

0
1+7 9
146 1+6 20
146 1+6 27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

146 1+6 27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7 27

Scor e

57
50

Score

25

Score

17
57
50
49
45
35
57
57
16
33
50
57

Scor e

57

Score

51



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performance || Snooker
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Chi nook J. Curcio 12. 08 0 0
Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 24002 Ferni e S. Billings 45. 20 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16001 d ever J. Lawson FEO

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
20005 G bson E. Fol ey FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OoooNOOo
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Saturday, October 19, 2024

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16007 Doozy C. Ratner FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Veterans Jumpers
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Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 47 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20025 Ferrari A. Snell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20021 Jake J. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20020 M st er S. Billings FEO
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16009 Ben L. Medcraft 25. 68 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16006 Super G A. Andrle No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16017 Rue M Mller No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 16015 Ritz J. Mason 34.12 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16013 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16012 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16005 Dugan S. M chaud No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1Q | nka J. Curcio 33.53 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 12007 Zel da S. Terzian 63. 37 18. 37 2 0 0 0 28. 37

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 2
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D stance: 163 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 8003 Haze
2 Q 8001 W1l ow
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12009 Tenpo
12005 M key
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16019  Wn
16018 Sadi e
2 16010 Jax
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20019 Twig
Zachery
20023 Sam
20022 Zero G
3 20017 Ri o
20015 Breezy
20013 TaB
20012 Reny
20006 Li nk
20001 Siren
20018 Ki eran
4 20014 Scri mmage
2 20003  Ange
1 Q 20002 K2

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Masters Jumpers
44 seconds Mast er s 8
Handl er Ti me
R. Mol enaar 27.11
B. Stephens 36.01
41 seconds Masters 12
Handl er Ti me
L. Thi bodeau 37. 46
L. Mendenhal | Absent
41 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
J. Lawson 26. 32
C. Baker Absent
J. Vanderslice 28.14
41 seconds Masters 20
Handl er Ti me
S. Bixler 29. 65
A. Crawshaw FEO
W Crawshaw 40. 98
A. Andrle No Ti ne
D. Mazzarese 43. 14
M Sullivan 48. 79
P. Kinmel Pellet 29.65
M MIller 31. 43
K. Diedrich No Ti ne
J. Marcus No Ti ne
L. Medcraft No Ti ne
K. C enment 27.81
W Crawshaw 43. 08
A. Andrle 23.19
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0. 00

Scor e

5. 00

5. 00

Scor e

Elim

15. 00
Elim
2.14
12.79
15. 00
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Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts

1 Q 24003 Spy B. Nye 26. 66
24002 Ferni e S. Billings FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 2
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R

0

S

0

Court ney Keys

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performance |l Jumpers
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Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 48 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Chi nook J. Curcio 45. 00
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 47 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
20011 Kayak K. WIlians No Ti e
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 49 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
24001 Enzo D. Chorney Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOO0OORN

Saturday, October 19, 2024
Advanced Jumpers
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

Court ney Keys

S

0

F

E

0

Court ney Keys

S

0

F

0

E

Court ney Keys

S

F

E

Scor e

20. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16011
16001

Westerly
Cl ever

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

20005 G bson

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

134 yards SCT:

134 yards SCT:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Nunber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performance | Jumpers

41 seconds
Handl er

S. Ki el basa
J. Lawson

41 seconds
Handl er

E. Fol ey

Oooowoo

Per f or mance |
Ti me

FEO
FEO

Per f or mance |
Ti me

FEO

-33-

16 inch Judge:

TFl ts

20 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

R

S

S

Court ney Keys

F

E

Scor e

Court ney Keys

F

E

Scor e



Saturday, October 19, 2024

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16008 Tal lul a K. WIllians FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO
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Saturday, October 19, 2024

Veterans Jumpers Rd #2
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 50 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
Tach K. d enent No Tinme
8002 Gusto B. Nye No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Judge:
R

0
0

Court ney Keys

S

0
0

F

0
0

E

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Saturday, October 19, 2024
Performancelll JumpersRd #2

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16017 Rue M Mller
3 Q 16015 Ritz J. Mason
16012 Varsity K. d enent
1 Q 16006 Super G A. Andrle
2 Q 16005 Dugan S. M chaud
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
1 12007 Zel da S. Terzian
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
28. 03 0
No Ti ne 0
26. 85 0
27.03 0

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
47.58 1.58 0

-36-

Judge: Courtney Keys
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00

Judge: Courtney Keys
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1.58



Saturday, October 19, 2024

Masters Jumpers Rd #2

D stance: 165 yards SCT: 45 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 8003 Hazel R Mol enaar 26. 05 0
8001 WI I ow B. Stephens No Ti e 0
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
12005 M key L. Mendenhal | Absent
1 Q 12009 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 36. 45 0
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
16019 Wn J. Lawson No Ti e 0
16018 Sadi e C. Baker Absent
16010 Jax J. Vanderslice Absent
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
20019 Twig S. Bixler 34.03 1
Zachery A. Crawshaw FEO
20023 Sam W Crawshaw 42.95 1.95 2
2 Q 20017 Rio D. Mazzarese 33. 83 0
20013 TaB P. Kinmel Pellet 28.59 0
1 Q 20012 Reny M Mller 30. 88 0
3 20006 Li nk K. Diedrich 24.10 0
20002 K2 A Andrle 29.55 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%
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Court ney Keys

S F
0 0
0 0

Court ney Keys
S F

Court ney Keys
S F

0 0

Court ney Keys

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0

E

0
1

E

E

E

OO OO oo

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5. 00

11. 95
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00
5. 00
15. 00



